
6.50m

6.5
0m

G

G

G

G

G

St

H

H

H

10
 G

a

E

E

E

G

G

G

G

G

E

E

E

E

3.5
0m

2.00

3.5
0m

1

2

3
4

5
6

7

8

9

10

11
12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

G5

G4

G3

G2

G1

St

StStSt

St

St

St

St
St

St

Sc
hi

ld

10.30

6.30

7.30

6.5
0

6.5
0

3.50

3.50

3.50

6.50

3.0
5

2.00

1.50

1.35

1.5
0

6%

6%

6%

11.00

11.00

6.1
5

1.5
0

4.1
9

6%

3.5
0

3.4
5

Straße A

Straße B

Straße C

6.5
0

3.0
5

3.4
5

5.70

5.70

5.70

3.0
5

3.4
5

5.70

5.20

3.45
3.05

3.05
3.45

6.50

6.2
9

6.50

Einzeiler Granit

Hochbord Granit

Asphaltdecke

Dammböschung

Grünflächen

Parkplätze Rasenfugenpflaster

E4-1.01a

ENTWURF

STRAßENBAU

ZE
IC

H
EN

ER
KL

Ä
RU

N
G

I:\
52

10
 B

BP
-N

R.
27

8D
_ 

BG
 R

O
G

G
EN

W
EG

\6
0 

A
C

A
D

\0
3 

EP
L\

30
 P

LÄ
N

E\
52

10
_P

10
2.

D
W

G
   

 2
3.

03
.2

02
0

BEBAUUNGSPLAN-NR. 278 B,
BAUGEBIET "ROGGENWEG"

MAI 2020
MS/LI #5210

PR
O

JE
KT

PL
A

N
IN

H
A

LT

M
A

ßS
TA

B
G

EZ
./

G
EP

R.

A
U

FT
RA

G

FA
C

H
  S

TU
FE

PL
A

N
N

R.

A
U

FT
RA

G
G

EB
ER

1:250

LAGEPLAN
STRAßENBAU

18.05.2020

Ä
N

D
ER

U
N

G a 18.05.20 Ergänzung Parkplätze und Grüninseln

 

REDNITZHEMBACH, 23.03.2020 ANDREAS LIPPERT, DIPL.-ING. (FH)V
ER

FA
SS

ER

www.lippert-ing.de

L PPERT
NGENIEURE

Inhaber: Tel 09122 9374-0 Penzendorfer Str. 12
Andreas Lippert, Dipl.-Ing. (FH) Fax 09122 9374-29 91126 Rednitzhembach

S

K

H

CS

CILTNEFFÖ

HAFT DES

ER
ÖRP

NE

TH
R

CE

MMS

ER
BA

Y

I AKERUEI
CHE INGEN

E
UA

B-
R

BeratenderIngenieur13011

Dipl.-Ing.Andreas Lippert

BayIkaBau

H
öh

en
be

zu
g:

D
H

H
N

12
| 

N
N

La
ge

be
zu

g:
D

H
D

N
 

| 
G

K

STEFFEN SCHMIDT
FRÜHLINGSSTRAßE 28, 90537 FEUCHT

VO
RA

BZ
UG

DIN A0

AutoCAD SHX Text
Roggenweg

AutoCAD SHX Text
Kurt-Scherzer-Straße

AutoCAD SHX Text
Mohnweg

AutoCAD SHX Text
Breslauer Str.

AutoCAD SHX Text
451/13

AutoCAD SHX Text
1304/3

AutoCAD SHX Text
1305/1

AutoCAD SHX Text
451/25

AutoCAD SHX Text
442/5

AutoCAD SHX Text
442/4

AutoCAD SHX Text
451/2

AutoCAD SHX Text
450

AutoCAD SHX Text
450/7

AutoCAD SHX Text
450/9

AutoCAD SHX Text
450/3

AutoCAD SHX Text
1304/4

AutoCAD SHX Text
1305

AutoCAD SHX Text
1306

AutoCAD SHX Text
1306/5

AutoCAD SHX Text
1306/2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1306/4

AutoCAD SHX Text
1306/6

AutoCAD SHX Text
1306/3

AutoCAD SHX Text
451/12

AutoCAD SHX Text
440/6

AutoCAD SHX Text
440/5

AutoCAD SHX Text
440/4

AutoCAD SHX Text
450/2

AutoCAD SHX Text
440

AutoCAD SHX Text
451

AutoCAD SHX Text
442

AutoCAD SHX Text
440/31

AutoCAD SHX Text
450/12

AutoCAD SHX Text
450/8

AutoCAD SHX Text
440/32

AutoCAD SHX Text
443

AutoCAD SHX Text
440/27

AutoCAD SHX Text
440/28

AutoCAD SHX Text
440/29

AutoCAD SHX Text
450/5

AutoCAD SHX Text
441/1

AutoCAD SHX Text
451/8

AutoCAD SHX Text
451/3

AutoCAD SHX Text
451/23

AutoCAD SHX Text
440/21

AutoCAD SHX Text
440/22

AutoCAD SHX Text
440/36

AutoCAD SHX Text
451/4

AutoCAD SHX Text
Mohnweg

AutoCAD SHX Text
1365/45


	Pläne und Ansichten
	E4-1.01a LP Straßenbau
	LP StraÃ�enbau
	LP StraÃ�enbau(2)



